






1 BASEMENT                      196020 Sqft. X  1200 per Sqft. ₹ 235,224,000

2 BUILT UP AREA               643074 Sqft. X  1800 per Sqft. ₹ 1,157,533,200

8 TOTAL ₹ 1,392,757,200

9 MISCELLANEOUS COST (2%) ₹ 27,855,144

10 GROSS TOTAL ₹ 1,420,612,344

3 COST OF LANDSCAPING AND HOTRICULTURE ₹ 100,000,000

4

COST OF ELECTRIC SUBSTATION WITH POWER BACKUP 

INCLUDING METERS
₹ 50,000,000

5

COST  OF FIRE  FIGHTING SYSTEM  INCLUDING SPRINKLER 

SYSTEM ₹ 40,000,000

6 COST OF 12 Nos. PASSENGER LIFT ₹ 42,000,000

7

COST OF EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT INCLUDING 

BOUNDARY WALL / RETAINING WALL, ROADS, 

PAVEMENTS, SEWERAGE, RAIN WATER HARVESTING, 

UNDER GROUND TANK, GUARD ROOM, SWIMMING  

POOL, CLUB AREA

₹ 50,000,000

8 RETAINING WALL BELOW BOUNDARY WALL 20,000,000

8 TOTAL ₹ 302,000,000

9 MISCELLANEOUS COST (2%) ₹ 6,040,000

10 GROSS TOTAL ₹ 308,040,000

11 GROSS TOTAL ( A+B ) ₹ 1,728,652,344

SAY ₹ 173 cr

C 110, RAMPRASTHA COLONY, GHAZIABAD.-201011

9910568866

COST ESTIMATES FOR HOUSING AT PLOT NO.-3 / GH-04, SIDDHARTH VIHAR NH-24, GHAZIABAD FOR M/S 

FRAGRANCE DREAM HOMES PVT. LTD.

BASED UPON THE SPECIFICATION, BUILDING PLANS FILED FOR APPROVAL AND THE AREA STATEMENT 

ATTACHED, WHICH INCLUDING ALL INTERIOR FINISHES THE TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING THE 

COST OF SUPERVISION AND MANAGEMENT AT SITE SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:

TABLE-B

TABLE-A

RAHUL JAIN



S.NO. PARTICULAR RATE QTY
TOTAL PROJECT COST-

ESTIMATE

1

1.1 BASEMENT 1200 77010 92,412,000

1.2 BUILT UP AREA 1800 345150 621,270,000

1.3 TOTAL 713,682,000

1.4 MISCELLANEOUS COST (2%) 14,273,640

1.5 GROSS TOTAL 727,955,640

2

2.1 BASEMENT 1200 23200 27,840,000

2.2 BUILT UP AREA 1800 99308 178,754,400

2.3 TOTAL 206,594,400

2.4 MISCELLANEOUS COST (2%) 4,131,888

2.5 GROSS TOTAL 210,726,288

3

3.1 BASEMENT 1200 23200 27,840,000

3.2 BUILT UP AREA 1800 99308 178,754,400

3.3 TOTAL 206,594,400

3.4 MISCELLANEOUS COST (2%) 4,131,888

3.5 GROSS TOTAL 210,726,288

4

4.1 BASEMENT 1200 23200 27,840,000

4.2 BUILT UP AREA 1800 99308 178,754,400

4.3 TOTAL 206,594,400

4.4 MISCELLANEOUS COST (2%) 4,131,888

4.5 GROSS TOTAL 210,726,288

4

4.1 BASEMENT 1200 49410 59,292,000

4.2 BUILT UP AREA nil nil

4.3 TOTAL 59,292,000

4.4 MISCELLANEOUS COST (2%) 1,185,840

4.5 GROSS TOTAL 60,477,840

Total 1,420,612,344
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RAMP

ROSE

COST ESTIMATES FOR HOUSING AT PLOT NO.-3 / GH-04, SIDDHARTH VIHAR NH-24, GHAZIABAD FOR M/S 

FRAGRANCE DREAM HOMES PVT. LTD.

BASED UPON THE SPECIFICATION, BUILDING PLANS FILED FOR APPROVAL AND THE AREA STATEMENT, 

WHICH INCLUDING ALL INTERIOR FINISHES THE TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING THE COST OF 

SUPERVISION AND MANAGEMENT AT SITE SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:

ORCHID

TULIP

LAVENDER



S.no. Tower Floor Particular Floor Area (Sqft.)
Floor 

Complete
Total Area

1

1.1 ORCHID Typ Floor 12750 27 344250

Mummty 450 1 450

machine room 450 1 450

Total 345150

1.2 Rose Typ Floor 5182 19 98458

Terrace 850 1 850

Total 99308

1.3 Tulip Typ Floor 5182 19 98458

Terrace 850 1 850

Total 99308

1.4 Levender Typ Floor 5182 19 98458

Terrace 850 1 850

Total 99308

2

1.1 ORCHID Basement 38505 2 77010

1.2 Rose Basement 11600 2 23200

1.3 TULIP Basement 11600 2 23200

1.4 LENEVENDER Basement 11600 2 23200

1.5 RAMP Basement 24705 2 49410

Total 196020
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BUILT UP AREA

BASEMENT AREA
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